Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.
Spielleiter: Lindthaler, Patrick; Tel.: 0921/78517677; Mobil:
E-Mail: 1.sportwart@bskv-oberfranken.de; Fax: 0921/78517678
Stand: 31.03.2019

Saison 2018-19 / Manner / Bezirksliga A Nord/Ost / Tabelle ( Gesamt )

PI Mannschaft Kreis Sp S U N TP MP
1 SKC 63 Naila N 18 12 2 4 26-10 74,5
2 ESV Neuenmarkt N 18 11 0 7 22-14 60,5
3 Gemitl.-Gut Holz Kronach N 18 11 0 7 22-14 59,0
4 Eremitenhof Bayreuth 2 (@] 18 10 1 7 21-15 62,0
5 TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal N 18 9 1 8 19-17 54,0
6 SKK 1926 Helmbrechts 2 N 18 8 1 9 17-19 52,5
7 SKC Crana Kronach N 18 8 0 10 16 - 20 53,5
8 SKC Steig Bindlach 2 (0] 18 6 3 9 15-21 50,5
9 SKC Blau Weiss Zaubach N 18 7 0 11 14 - 22 44,0
10 SKC Speichersdorf 2 (@] 18 4 0 14 8-28 29,5
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Spieler
Hartmann, Philip
Heumann, Franky
Welsch, Alexander
Hldbner, Domenic
Herold, Michael
Hartmann, Claus
Schummi, Karl-Heinz
Neels, Ernst
Fischer, Andre
Forster, Arnold
Kica, Pirvani
Heumann, Sven
Bejcek, Patrick
Ruckriegel, Werner
Wellach, Alexander
Welscher, Horst
Wind, Steffen
Stahlmann, Manuel
Lubina, Michael
Ruger, Michael
Weinmann, Stefan
Schneider, Patrick
Mader, Horst
Hahn, Stefan
Kremer, Kai
Welsch, Artur
Kreutzer, Wilhelm
Heinschke, Nico
Miinzel, Andi
Hempfling, Martin
Tietzsch, David
Schuchardt, Christian
Schmolke, Simon

Leichtenstern, Christian

Witzgall, Wolfgang
Weil3, Alexander
Wich, Horst
Scharf, Markus

Klub
SKC 63 Naila
SKC Crana Kronach
TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal
ESV Neuenmarkt
SKC Blau Weiss Zaubach
SKC 63 Naila
SKC 63 Naila
Eremitenhof Bayreuth
SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
SKC Steig Bindlach
Gemiitl.-Gut Holz Kronach
TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal
SKC 63 Naila
SKC Steig Bindlach
Gemiitl.-Gut Holz Kronach
Gemiitl.-Gut Holz Kronach
SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
Eremitenhof Bayreuth
SKC Crana Kronach
Gemiitl.-Gut Holz Kronach
SKC Blau Weiss Zaubach
ESV Neuenmarkt
SKC Crana Kronach
ESV Neuenmarkt
SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal
SKC Speichersdorf
SKC Steig Bindlach
TSV 08 Wilhelmsthal
SKC Blau Weiss Zaubach
SKC Steig Bindlach
SKK 1926 Helmbrechts
SKC Speichersdorf
Eremitenhof Bayreuth
SKC Blau Weiss Zaubach
SKC Speichersdorf
SKC Crana Kronach
SKC Speichersdorf

Stand: 31.03.2019

AK Sp Ausw-@
Ul8 m 8 547,75
SenBm 6 543,33
Manner 7 540,86
Manner 8 536,25
Manner 9 534,44
SenAm 6 534,33
SenBm 9 533,67
SenBm 8 533,00
Manner 6 532,33
SenAm 9 531,78
SenBm 9 531,00
Manner 8 530,63
Manner 9 530,56
SenAm 6 530,33
Manner 8 530,25
Manner 9 530,00
Manner 8 529,63
Manner 8 529,00
Manner 9 524,56
SenAm 9 519,44
Manner 8 518,75
Manner 7 518,71
SenBm 7 518,57
Manner 9 517,56
Manner 7 515,86
SenBm 7 515,14
SenBm 7 513,86
Manner 6 513,17
SenAm 7 511,00
Manner 8 510,63
Manner 8 509,13
Manner 9 509,11
U23m 6 506,67
Manner 7 502,14
SenAm 7 501,71
SenAm 8 496,75
SenBm 6 496,50
SenAm 6 486,83

MP Sp Heim-@

6,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
6,0
7,0
6,0
3,5
5,0
6,0
4,0
55
2,0
3,0
4,0
4,5
5,0
8,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
0,5
0,0
1,0
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540,57
540,75
517,25
500,13
559,75
555,00
558,11
547,67
510,67
531,22
513,33
538,86
537,11
527,71
542,38
517,88
549,00
542,89
530,00
510,00
534,14
509,89
518,67
485,29
509,57
517,71
521,17
518,50
525,00
509,50
504,63
524,57
496,33
535,29
514,00
529,38
494,75
509,00

MP
50
4,0
3,0
55
6,0
7,0
6,0
50
1,0
7,0
50
6,0
8,0
4,0
6,0
50
6,0
4,0
7,0
4,0
3,0
7,0
6,5
2,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
50
1,0
50
2,0
50
1,0
1,0

Sp
15
14
15
16
17
13
18
14
9
18
18
15
18
13
16
17
16
17
18
16
15
16
16
16
14
14
13
14
12
16
16
16
9
14
13
16
10
11

Ges-@d MP Best

544,40 11,0
541,86 9,0
528,27 7,0
518,19 10,5
546,35 10,0
545,46 13,0
545,89 13,0
539,29 11,0
525,11 45
531,50 12,0
522,17 11,0
534,47 10,0
533,83 13,5
528,92 6,0
536,31 9,0
524,29 9,0
539,31 10,5
536,35 9,0
527,28 15,0
51531 7,0
525,93 7,0
513,75 10,0
518,63 9,5
503,44 7,0
512,71 6,0
516,43 8,0
517,23 3,0
516,21 7,0
516,83 5,0
510,06 4,0
506,88 4,0
515,88 7,0
503,22 2,0
518,71 8,0
507,38 4,0
513,06 5,5
495,80 1,0
496,91 2,0

617
607
561
591
596
608
599
574
559
590
578
594
571
562
561
583
587
566
559
586
571
539
579
540
561
546
569
538
556
594
549
557
563
599
551
547
536
532



